
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

58 

21 

421 

139 

9 

38 

15 

55A 

711 

127 

11 

66 

8 

6 

24 

777 

155 

70 

99B 

44 

10 

22 

85 

90 

7A 

77 

99 

36 

53 

22A 

Name 

Mark Sandridge 

Marc Sharinn 

Mark Greenberg 

James Matthews 

Scott Borchetta 

John Branscombe 

Colin Cohen 

Lawrence Webster 

John Uglum 

Benoit Bergeron 

Jason McCarthy 

Peter Toombs 

Kenneth Davis 

Frank Cioppettini 

Bruce Raymond 

Charles Wicht 

Jon Manship 

Randal Cassling 

Debbie Cloud 

John Cloud 

Walo Bertschinger 

Alan Davison 

Michael Kern 

Jeffrey Bernatovich 

James Freeman 

Cary Bentley 

Stephen Papalas 

John Mullaney 

Larry Hoopaugh 

Steven Davison 

Class 

10IGT 

10GT4 

10IGT 

10IGT 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10IGT 

10GT4 

10IGT 

10IGT 

10IGT 

10IGT 

10GT2 

10GT4 

10GT2G 

10GT4 

10IGT 

10IGT 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10SC3 

10GT3 

10GT2 

10GT4 

10IGT 

10GT2 

10SC2 

10IGT 

10GT4 

10GT4 

Laps 

11 

9 

9 

11 

10 

6 

9 

11 

9 

10 

10 

8 

6 

7 

5 

7 

9 

9 

9 

7 

10 

9 

8 

6 

9 

9 

4 

Best Tm 

2:07.183 

2:09.122 

2:11.028 

2:11.205 

2:11.322 

2:11.565 

2:11.573 

2:12.182 

2:12.606 

2:12.855 

2:12.922 

2:15.883 

2:16.931 

2:17.496 

2:17.773 

2:19.107 

2:20.085 

2:20.926 

2:22.959 

2:23.119 

2:25.941 

2:27.445 

2:27.532 

2:31.189 

2:32.100 

2:39.936 

2:48.552 

2nd Best 

2:09.105 

2:12.151 

2:11.817 

2:12.011 

2:12.604 

2:13.191 

2:16.639 

2:12.786 

2:13.765 

2:14.845 

2:13.585 

2:16.141 

2:17.842 

2:19.670 

2:18.251 

2:19.394 

2:21.963 

2:22.657 

2:24.743 

2:23.447 

2:26.453 

2:28.864 

2:31.542 

2:31.658 

2:32.915 

2:41.051 

2:58.345 

Year 

2018 

2015 

2017 

2017 

2003 

2000 

2009 

2008 

2015 

2011 

2018 

2009 

1985 

1998 

1985 

2010 

2010 

2001 

2018 

2000 

2005 

2000 

1994 

1990 

2014 

1989 

1993 

2014 

2013 

2008 

Make/Model 

Porsche 991 

Dodge Challenger 

Porsche 991.2 

Porsche GT3  Cup 

Dodge Nascar CupCar 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche 911 Cup 

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche 997.1 

Mercury Capri Roush 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Pontiac Firebird 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche 997.1 

Porsche GT3 RS 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Dodge Charger 

Panoz GTS 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet GT1 Corvette 

Porsche Cup Car 

Ford Camaro 

Chevrolet Lumina 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Aston Martin N24 

Engine 

4000cc 

358cid 

4000cc 

358cid 

355cid 

4500cc 

3800cc 

3797cc 

4500cc 

4000cc 

3800cc 

5800cc 

358cid 

350cid 

4000cc 

3600cc 

358cid 

385cid 

427cid 

350cid 

358cid 

358cid 

4500cc 

4700cc 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#22A & #36 - No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 2/28/2020 9:01:36 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Sebring Vintage Classic 

Group 10 

Group 10  Practice 

Practice started at 8:29:49 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

2/28/2020 08:30 AM 


